TABELLA VESTIBILITA’ - LINEA STANDARD

WHEIGHT
PESO

TG

XXS
XS

XL

XXL
3XL
4XL

CORPORATURA

KG

<95

55-62
62-69
69-76
76-83
83-88
88-93
93-98
>98

HEIGHT
ALTEZZA

XL

XXL
3XL
4XL

CM

<160

160-170
168-176
174-182
180-186
184-190
188-194
192-198
>198

TORACE €M
XXS < 88
XS 88-92
S 92-96
[i] 96-100
L 100-105
XL 105-110
XXL 109-114
3XL 113-118

4XL

>117




